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Name Jurisdiction/Agency/Organization Phone # E-Mail Address: 
Harriett 
Tregoning* 

District of Columbia Office of Planning (202) 442-7634 harriet.tregoning@dc.gov 
 

Alan Imhoff* City of Frederick; Metropolitan 
Development Policy Committee 

(301) 600-1632 aimhoff@cityoffrederick.com 
 

David 
Costello 

Maryland Office of Smart Growth (410) 767-458 dcostello@mdp.state.md.us 

Tom 
Dernoga 

Prince George’s County Council (301) 952-3887 tedernoga@co.pg.md.us 

Colleen 
Mitchell 

District of Columbia Office of Planning (202) 442-7604 colleen.mitchell@dc.gov 

Monica 
Bansal 

COG/DTP Staff (202) 962-3290 mbansal@mwcog.org 
 

Uwe Kirste Prince William County;  Water Resources 
Tech. Committee 

(703) 792-6689 ukirste@pwcgov.org 

Tonya 
Spano 

COG/DEP Staff (202) 962-3776 tspano@mwcog.org 
 

Nikhil Kaza University of Maryland (301) 405-4403 nkaza@umd.edu 
 

Greg 
Goodwin 

COG/DCPS Staff (202) 962-3274 ggoodwin@mwcog.org 
 

  
 
*Task Force Leaders 


